Unit:

School of Education, Faculty Records, Minutes and Related Records, W423.3-13M-1
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives

Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Education, School of

Sub-Group:

Series:

Minutes and Related Records

Faculty Records

Record Group no: _W423.3
Sub-group no: _13M
Seriesno: 1

Description of series and its contents:
This series contains minutes and related records of the faculty for the school of education.

Box (es) Folder(s) Contents

bbb OwowWNMNNMNNRPRERREPRE

O©CoO~NO O WN P

10

12
13

Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records
Minutes and Related Records

Year(s)

1963-1967
1968-1969
1970-1971
1972-1974
1974-1975
1975-1979
1979-1982
1983-1986
1986-1988
1976-1977
1975-1979
1977-1983
1982-1983



