Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: <u>Education, School of</u> Sub-Group: <u>Faculty Records</u> Series: <u>Minutes and Related Records</u> Record Group no: <u>W423.3</u> Sub-group no: <u>13M</u> Series no: <u>1</u>

Description of series and its contents:

## This series contains minutes and related records of the faculty for the school of education.

Box	<u>(es)</u> Fo	older(s) <u>Contents</u>	<u>Year(s)</u>
1	1	Minutes and Related Records	1963-1967
1	2	Minutes and Related Records	1968-1969
1	3	Minutes and Related Records	1970-1971
1	4	Minutes and Related Records	1972-1974
2	5	Minutes and Related Records	1974-1975
2	6	Minutes and Related Records	1975-1979
2	7	Minutes and Related Records	1979-1982
3	8	Minutes and Related Records	1983-1986
3	9	Minutes and Related Records	1986-1988
4	10	Minutes and Related Records	1976-1977
4	11	Minutes and Related Records	1975-1979
4	12	Minutes and Related Records	1977-1983
4	13	Minutes and Related Records	1982-1983